31ste Jeugdtoernooi - Reeks -12

Eindklassement (Scheiding )
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Naam

Vanhee Lars
Rogge Parcival
Akulov Mikhail
Faybish Benjamin
Karapetov Alex
Debucke Jolan
Dhaenens Leon

De Reese Elias

De Rycke Tyani
Cotman Bernd
Vandeputte Bente
Boone Nathan
Borgelioen Elise
Dreelinck Adriaan
Tobback Maarten
Beukema Constantijn
Van Eester Jef
Vandeputte Maud
Cleuren Mattice
Verschuren Bram
Barsegian Michael
Vanherck Yannick
De Corel Finn
Condes Adam Sean
Van Eester Vic
Cuyckens Nathan
De Bouver Penelope

Org. : SKOG
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/M Geboorte

31-03-2005
19-02-2004
18-10-2006
25-10-2004
25-06-2004
01-08-2005
20-11-2005
25-01-2007
30-08-2005
20-10-2004
12-03-2004
17-06-2004
10-09-2004
30-09-2005
19-04-2004
29-06-2005
29-05-2004
12-03-2004
26-08-2005
29-12-2004
03-01-2007
22-07-2005
12-04-2005
21-12-2004
24-10-2005
25-08-2004
27-09-2004

Club

KBSK Brugge
LSV-Chesspirant
Leopoldsburg
Anderlecht

De Pion

Artevelde
LSV-Chesspirant
KGSRL Gent
LSV-Chesspirant
Opwijk

Dolle Toren Leuven
Aalter

Geel
Geraardsbergen
Westerlo

Schoten

Neerpelt

Dolle Toren Leuven
Landegem

Geel

Hoboken

Opwijk

Dolle Toren Leuven
LSV-Chesspirant
Neerpelt

Oude God Mortsel
Mechelen

Ptn
6.5
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
45
45
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
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SB
26.50
22.50
17.50
16.50
16.50
16.00
11.00
14.00
12.00
11.50
11.00
11.00
13.50
11.00
10.50
12.50
10.00
7.00
7.00
4.75
4.50
4.50
2.50
2.00
1.25
4.00
0.25

Kash Buch Vsch

19 295 255
17 28.0 24.0
15 275 18.0
15 275 23.0
15 245 18.0
13 30.5 235
13 20.0 16.0
12 28,5 18.0
12 25.0 16.0
11 23.0 175
12 235 14.0
12 23.0 14.0
10 30,5 17.0
10 29.0 16.5
10 26.0 13.5
9 315 16.0
9 28.0 16.0
9 23.0 11.0
8 240 105
9 20.0 10.0
9 225 120
6 23.0 7.0
6 21.0 4.0
6 180 7.0
6 176 7.0
3 185 6.0
3 185 5.0



